© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserv ed. This document is Cisco Public Inf ormation. Page 1 of  15
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Switches
Ready to Replace an Old Switch?
Consider newer Catalyst 2960-X Series Switches which offer more intelligent features and higher performance at a
similar price. Compare now.
If you need converged wired and wireless access to support BYOD and mobility, consider Catalyst 3650 Series
Switches. Compare now.

© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserv ed. This document is Cisco Public Inf ormation. Page 14 of  15
Ordering Information
Table 14. Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Series Sw itches Ordering Information
Part Number 10/100/1000
Ethernet Interfaces
Uplink Interfaces Cisco IOS Software
Feature Set
Available PoE
Power
FlexStack Stacking
WS-C2960S-48FPD-L 48 2 SFP+  LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960S-48LPD-L 48 2 SFP+  LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-24PD-L 24 2 SFP+  LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-48TD-L 48 2 SFP+  LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-24TD-L 24 2 SFP+  LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-48FPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 740W Optional
WS-C2960S-48LPS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-24PS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base 370W Optional
WS-C2960S-48TS-L 48 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-24TS-L 24 4 SFP LAN Base - Optional
WS-C2960S-48TS-S 48 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
WS-C2960S-24TS-S 24 2 SFP LAN Lite - No
Table 15. Cisco Catalyst 2960-S Accessories
Part Numbers Description
C2960S-STACK FlexStack hot-swappable stacking module
CAB-STK-E-0.5M FlexStack stacking cable with a 0.5 m length